

^

ITEM NO.76

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21201/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2008 in WP No. 63/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KIRAN WATI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv

Mr. Manoj Kr. sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

Let rejoinder affidavit be filed within eight seeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master